Sprint2 Guebwiller

dim. 24/09/2017 17:38

Résultats temps intermédiaires OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
orangel (72) 2,5km 19P
1(80) 2(81) 3(82) 4(83) 5(84) 6(85) 7(86) 8(87) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(91) 13(92)
15(98) 16(97) 17(94) 18(95) 19(96) Arr
1 Xavier WACK OL 20 17:05 1:16 1:58 3:02 3:33 4:15 5:16 6:08 6:59 8:06 9:02 9:56 10:25 11:02
6804GE COColmar 1:16 0:42 1:04 0:31 0:42 1:01 0:52 0:51 1:07 0:56 0:54 0:29 0:37
12:18  12:57 14:58 16:31 16:56 17:05
0:26 0:39 2:01 1:33 0:25 0:09
2 Johann KERVAREC OL 20 17:28 0:55 1:31 2:48 3:32 4:13 5:11 6:02 6:59 8:09 9:04 9:58 10:30 11:13
6803GE COM 0:55 0:36 1:17 0:44 0:41 0:58 0:51 0:57 1:10 0:55 0:54 0:32 0:43
12:30 13:09 15:13 16:51 17:18 17:28
0:26 0:39 2:04 1:38 0:27 0:10
3 Nils CREUSAT OL 20 18:23 1:06 2:10 3:23 4:00 4:40 6:02 7:00 8:05 9:15 10:08 11:06 11:36 12:16
8809GE HVO 1:06 1:04 1:13 0:37 0:40 1:22 0:58 1:05 1:10 0:53 0:58 0:30 0:40
13:29 14:08 16:07 17:46 18:14 18:23
0:22 0:39 1:59 1:39 0:28 0:09
4 Clément ULMSCHN OL 18 18:25 1:08 2:02 3:09 3:46 4:30 5:38 6:35 7:42 9:00 9:59 11:00 11:31 12:10
6803GE COM 1:08 0:54 1:07 0:37 0:44 1:08 0:57 1:07 1:18 0:59 1:01 0:31 0:39
13:28 14:10 16:15 17:48 18:15 18:25
0:25 0:42 2:05 1:33 0:27 0:10
5 50 Christophe VILLAR OL 20 18:56 1:13 2:01 3:10 3:53 4:42 5:53 6:48 7:51 9:08 10:03 11:02 11:33 12:12
6701GE COSE 1:13 0:48 1:09 0:43 0:49 1:11 0:55 1:03 1:17 0:55 0:59 0:31 0:39
13:31 14:13 16:36 18:12 18:45 18:56
0:27 0:42 2:23 1:36 0:33 0:11
6 25 Thibault LECUYER OL 20 19:24 1:04 1:46 2:59 3:35 4:18 5:22 6:24 7:27 8:50 9:53 11:01 11:33 12:17
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 1:04 0:42 1:13 0:36 0:43 1:04 1:02 1:03 1:23 1:03 1:08 0:32 0:44
13:41 14:26 16:48 18:38 19:12 19:24
0:29 0:45 2:22 1:50 0:34 0:12
7 Arnaud WACK OL 18 19:29 1:14 3:30 4:43 5:17 5:57 7:00 7:52 8:51 10:10 11:05 12:01 12:32 13:11
6804GE COColmar 1:14 2:16 1:13 0:34 0:40 1:03 0:52 0:59 1:19 0:55 0:56 0:31 0:39
14:30 15:11 17:17 18:50 19:18 19:29
0:26 0:41 2:06 1:33 0:28 0:11
8 Thomas GOETTMAN OL 20 19:31 1:09 1:52 3:02 3:42 4:23 5:31 6:34 7:37 8:55 10:02 11:05 11:41 12:22
6804GE COColmar 1:09 0:43 1:10 0:40 0:41 1:08 1:03 1:03 1:18 1:07 1:03 0:36 0:41
13:49 14:34 16:58 18:47 19:20 19:31
0:28 0:45 2:24 1:49 0:33 0:11
9 Nicolas DALIBARD OL 20 19:49 1:15 1:59 3:08 3:51 4:40 5:47 6:43 7:41 8:54 9:58 10:59 11:34 12:18
6804GE COColmar 1:15 0:44 1:09 0:43 0:49 1:07 0:56 0:58 1:13 1:04 1:01 0:35 0:44
13:48 14:33 17:14 19:05 19:37 19:49
0:29 0:45 2:41 1:51 0:32 0:12
10 Simon VAXELAIRE OL 20 19:57 1:11 1:56 3:07 3:50 4:33 5:42 6:43 7:45 9:09 10:13 11:23 11:59 12:40
8809GE HVO 1:11 0:45 1:11 0:43 0:43 1:09 1:01 1:02 1:24 1:04 1:10 0:36 0:41
14:04 14:49 17:17 19:06 19:46 19:57
0:28 0:45 2:28 1:49 0:40 0:11
11 Kirian MEYER OL 20 20:33 1:26 2:18 3:53 4:36 5:26 6:43 7:50 8:59 10:21 11:19 12:21 12:55 13:37
6804GE COColmar 1:26 0:52 1:35 0:43 0:50 1:17 1:07 1:09 1:22 0:58 1:02 0:34 0:42
15:00 15:43 18:00 19:46 20:20 20:33
0:27 0:43 2:17 1:46 0:34 0:13
12 Camille ANDRE OL 20 21:03 1:22 2:12 3:21 4:08 5:19 6:22 7:24 9:08 10:31 11:31 12:39 13:11 13:53
5116GE ASO Sillery 1:22 0:50 1:09 0:47 1:11 1:03 1:02 1:44 1:23 1:00 1:08 0:32 0:42
15:20 16:06 18:38 20:22 20:53 21:03
0:28 0:46 2:32 1:44 0:31 0:10
13 Vital NICOLE DESM OL 18 21:20 1:34 2:21 3:59 4:39 5:44 7:03 8:03 9:09 10:37 11:58 13:01 13:56 14:39
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 1:34 0:47 1:38 0:40 1:05 1:19 1:00 1:06 1:28 1:21 1:03 0:55 0:43
15:59 16:41 19:09 20:45 21:10 21:20
0:26 0:42 2:28 1:36 0:25 0:10
14 Théo LEFEVRE OL 20 21:34 1:26 2:13 3:17 4:09 4:58 6:10 7:16 8:20 9:49 10:54 12:01 12:41 13:30
8812GE O'ZONE 88 1:26 0:47 1:04 0:52 0:49 1:12 1:06 1:04 1:29 1:05 1:.07 0:40 0:49
15:08 15:57 18:41 20:39 21:23 21:34
0:31 0:49 2:44 1:58 0:44 0:11
15 52 Francois HUEBER OL 20 22:03 1:44 2:31 3:48 4:39 6:00 7:16 8:32 9:36 11:08 12:11 13:15 13:54 14:42
6701GE COSE 1:44 0:47 1:17 0:51 1:21 1:16 1:16 1:04 1:32 1:03 1:04 0:39 0:48
16:19 17:06 19:34 21:24 21:52 22:03
0:31 0:47 2:28 1:50 0:28 0:11
16 Marie MORLON OL 20 22:16 1:11 2:06 3:22 4:03 4:57 6:38 7:40 8:55 10:24 11:25 12:31 13:14 14:05
5702GE CSAG METZ 1:11 0:55 1:16 0:41 0:54 1:41 1:02 1:15 1:29 1:01 1:06 0:43 0:51
15:55 16:43 19:08 21:04 22:05 22:16
0:30 0:48 2:25 1:56 1:01 0:11
17 Bruno DEVILLE OL 20 22:42 1:31 2:27 3:55 4:46 5:36 6:54 7:57 9:04 10:35 11:46 13:04 14:01 14:46
5702GE CSAG METZ 1:31 0:56 1:28 0:51 0:50 1:18 1:03 1:07 1:31 1:11 1:18 0:57 0:45
16:32 17:26 19:57 21:55 22:30 22:42
0:31 0:54 2:31 1:58 0:35 0:12
18 Mathieu HARNIST  OL 20 23:05 1:31 2:23 4:01 4:53 5:48 7:07 8:14 9:25 11:04 12:19 13:32 14:10 14:56
6803GE COM 1:31 0:52 1:38 0:52 0:55 1:19 1:07 1:11 1:39 1:15 1:13 0:38 0:46
16:30 17:18 19:55 22:00 22:51 23:05
0:30 0:48 2:37 2:05 0:51 0:14
19 45 Titouan SAVART OL 20 23:23 1:29 2:17 3:31 4:10 4:55 7:30 8:39 9:48 11:16 12:23 13:34 14:29 15:14
8809GE HVO 1:29 0:48 1:14 0:39 0:45 2:35 1:09 1:09 1:28 1:07 1:11 0:55 0:45
16:56 17:49 20:38 22:41 23:12 23:23
0:36 0:53 2:49 2:03 0:31 0:11
20 Pascal MARTIN OL 20 23:31 1:46 2:41 4:13 5:19 6:10 7:28 8:50 10:00 11:23 12:33 13:47 14:27 15:18
5402GE SCAPA NAN 1:46 0:55 1:32 1:06 0:51 1:18 1:22 1:10 1:23 1:10 1:14 0:40 0:51
17:20 18:17 20:49 22:50 23:20 23:31
0:35 0:57 2:32 2:01 0:30 0:11
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1(80) 2(81) 3(82) 4(83) 5(84) 6(85) 7(86) 8(87) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(91) 13(92)

15(98) 16(97) 17(94) 18(95) 19(96) Arr
21 J-Francois MORLO OL 20 23:36 1:28 2:36 3:59 4:56 5:54 7:14 8:25 9:47 11:15 12:12 13:15 13:48 14:53
5702GE CSAG METZ 1:28 1:08 1:23 0:57 0:58 1:20 1:11 1:22 1:28 0:57 1:03 0:33 1:05

17:12 18:00 20:51 22:47 23:23 23:36

1:04 0:48 2:51 1:56 0:36 0:13
22 33 Lionel FRANQUE OL 20 23:55 1:57 2:51 4:08 4:58 5:52 7:03 8:10 9:15 10:44 11:46 13:15 14:32 15:25
5402GE SCAPA NAN 1:57 0:54 1:17 0:50 0:54 1:11 1:07 1:05 1:29 1:02 1:29 1:17 0:53

16:55 17:40 19:58 21:50 23:44 23:55

0:24 0:45 2:18 1:52 1:54 0:11
23 Térence KOLB OL 18 23:58 1:27 2:15 3:33 4:25 5:14 6:30 7:44 8:57 10:32 11:39 13:44 14:42 15:38
5116GE ASO Sillery 1:27 0:48 1:18 0:52 0:49 1:16 1:14 1:13 1:35 1:.07 2:05 0:58 0:56

17:29 18:18 21:08 23:14 23:48 23:58

0:33 0:49 2:50 2:06 0:34 0:10
24 Ulrich PECHSTEIN OL 20 24:02 1:27 2:31 4:21 5:08 5:58 7:15 8:22 9:33 11:00 12:12 14:35 15:20 16:07
5402GE SCAPA NAN 1:27 1:04 1:50 0:47 0:50 1:17 1:07 1:11 1:27 1:12 2:23 0:45 0:47

17:39 18:28 21:16 23:16 23:50 24:02

0:30 0:49 2:48 2:00 0:34 0:12
25 Sylvie MARCHESIN OL 20 24:07 1:45 3:02 5:06 5:55 6:50 8:12 9:19 10:34 12:17 13:25 14:35 15:13 16:00
5702GE CSAG METZ 1:45 1:17 2:04 0:49 0:55 1:22 1:07 1:15 1:43 1:08 1:10 0:38 0:47

17:33 18:21 21:02 23:03 23:54 24:07

0:29 0:48 2:41 2:01 0:51 0:13
26 Lucas CHAPELOT OL 20 24:13 1:20 2:26 3:44 4:36 5:26 6:45 8:00 9:17 11:00 12:21 13:49 14:55 15:50
5407GE SO Lunevill 1:20 1:06 1:18 0:52 0:50 1:19 1:15 1:17 1:43 1:21 1:28 1:06 0:55

17:37 18:42 21:25 23:27 24:01 24:13

0:31 1:05 2:43 2:02 0:34 0:12
27 Romain MARSOT oL 20 24:17 2:47 4:05 5:38 6:15 7:00 8:41 9:40 11:07 12:25 13:33 15:46 16:34 17:15
5402GE SCAPA NAN 2:47 1:18 1:33 0:37 0:45 1:41 0:59 1:27 1:18 1:08 2:13 0:48 0:41

18:42 19:23 21:34 23:33 24:07 24:17

0:30 0:41 2:11 1:59 0:34 0:10
28 Yann REICH OL 20 24:44 2:02 2:51 4:19 5:11 6:06 7:26 8:43 10:16 11:51 13:15 14:33 15:17 16:13
6804GE COColmar 2:02 0:49 1:28 0:52 0:55 1:20 1:17 1:33 1:35 1:24 1:18 0:44 0:56

17:59 18:52 21:40 23:52 24:30 24:44

0:37 0:53 2:48 2:12 0:38 0:14
29 6 Luc MILLITHALER OL 20 24:48 2:06 2:51 4:24 5:17 6:09 8:16 9:32 10:55 12:12 13:28 14:39 15:24 16:56
Decouverte 2:06 0:45 1:33 0:53 0:52 2:07 1:16 1:23 1:17 1:16 1:11 0:45 1:32

18:32 19:15 21:26 23:40 24:34 24:48

0:40 0:43 2:11 2:14 0:54 0:14
30 Patrick VAXELAIRE OL 20 25:04 2:45 3:49 5:14 6:03 7:00 8:08 9:11 10:19 11:43 12:50 14:15 15:40 16:31
8809GE HVO 2:45 1:04 1:25 0:49 0:57 1:08 1:03 1:08 1:24 1:07 1:25 1:25 0:51

18:01 18:44 20:56 23:48 24:51 25:04

0:27 0:43 2:12 2:52 1:03 0:13
31 Nicolas BOISSONN OL 20 25:15 1:46 3:28 4:56 5:58 6:54 8:12 9:19 11:08 12:45 13:53 15:19 16:07 17:01
8809GE HVO 1:46 1:42 1:28 1:02 0:56 1:18 1:07 1:49 1:37 1:08 1:26 0:48 0:54

18:37 19:30 22:22 24:28 25:03 25:15

0:32 0:53 2:52 2:06 0:35 0:12
32 55 Stephane HENRY OL 20 26:19 2:30 3:44 5:38 6:33 7:19 8:35 10:02 11:08 13:02 14:26 15:57 16:58 17:48
6701GE COSE 2:30 1:14 1:54 0:55 0:46 1:16 1:27 1:06 1:54 1:24 1:31 1:.01 0:50

19:53 20:44 23:21 25:28 26:06 26:19

0:30 0:51 2:37 2:.07 0:38 0:13
33 Elise VANEL OL 20 27:23 1:55 2:55 4:30 5:26 6:17 7:50 9:08 10:40 12:27 13:49 15:26 16:22 17:19
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 1:55 1:00 1:35 0:56 0:51 1:33 1:18 1:32 1:47 1:22 1:37 0:56 0:57

19:13 20:09 23:04 25:19 27:10 27:23

0:33 0:56 2:55 2:15 1:51 0:13
34 Isabelle WACK OL 20 27:32 2:04 3:09 5:00 5:52 6:49 8:32 9:50 11:31 13:13 14:32 15:57 17:04 17:59
6804GE COColmar 2:04 1:05 1:51 0:52 0:57 1:43 1:18 1:41 1:42 1:19 1:25 1:07 0:55

19:56 20:52 23:50 26:10 27:18 27:32

0:34 0:56 2:58 2:20 1:08 0:14
35 60 Florence NEDELEC OL 18 27:33 2:01 3:03 4:51 5:52 6:55 8:45 9:50 11:20 12:58 14:24 15:55 16:57 17:51
Decouverte 2:01 1:02 1:48 1:01 1:03 1:50 1:05 1:30 1:38 1:26 1:31 1:02 0:54

20:12 21:08 24:14 26:29 27:22 27:33

0:36 0:56 3:06 2:15 0:53 0:11
36 51 Christian BOTTEME OL 20 28:09 2:07 3:13 4:57 5:50 6:41 8:05 9:16 10:52 13:14 14:35 16:37 17:59 18:50
6701GE COSE 2:.07 1:06 1:44 0:53 0:51 1:24 1:11 1:36 2:22 1:21 2:02 1:22 0:51

20:36 21:38 24:37 26:56 27:58 28:09

0:33 1:02 2:59 2:19 1:02 0:11
37 Yolande BOISSONN OL 20 28:14 2:05 2:57 4:32 5:53 6:49 8:09 9:22 13:06 14:53 16:10 17:56 18:52 19:49
8809GE HVO 2:05 0:52 1:35 1:21 0:56 1:20 1:13 3:44 1:47 1:17 1:46 0:56 0:57

22:06 22:58 25:50 27:34 28:03 28:14

0:32 0:52 2:52 1:44 0:29 0:11
38 Sidoine ANDRE OL 18 28:30 2:20 3:09 5:02 6:11 7:15 8:46 10:04 11:24 13:58 15:31 17:44 18:57 19:57
5116GE ASO Sillery 2:20 0:49 1:53 1:09 1:04 1:31 1:18 1:20 2:34 1:33 2:13 1:13 1:00

21:45 22:34 25:38 27:44 28:20 28:30

0:32 0:49 3:04 2:06 0:36 0:10
39 Emilie MORLON OL 20 28:38 1:54 3:00 5:04 6:17 7:09 8:31 10:55 12:29 13:59 15:57 17:24 18:58 20:01
5702GE CSAG METZ 1:54 1:06 2:04 1:13 0:52 1:22 2:24 1:34 1:30 1:58 1:27 1:34 1:03

21:49 22:42 25:34 27:51 28:27 28:38

0:34 0:53 2:52 2:17 0:36 0:11
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40 Agnes SEGONDY OL 20 29:07 1:54 2:53 4:28 5:26 6:21 7:55 9:21 11:56 13:37 15:10 16:41 17:59 18:58
5703GE T.A. FAMEC 1:54 0:59 1:35 0:58 0:55 1:34 1:26 2:35 1:41 1:33 1:31 1:18 0:59

21:21 22:19 25:42 28:04 28:51 29:07

0:41 0:58 3:23 2:22 0:47 0:16
41 Jacques CORDIER OL 20 29:18 1:41 2:53 4:34 5:36 8:14 9:52 11:17 13:03 14:47 16:03 17:25 18:16 19:23
5702GE CSAG METZ 1:41 1:12 1:41 1:02 2:38 1:38 1:25 1:46 1:44 1:16 1:22 0:51 1:07

21:15 22:15 25:35 27:58 29:06 29:18

0:37 1:00 3:20 2:23 1:08 0:12
42 Roland EGGLI OL 20 29:41 2:09 3:15 4:54 5:53 7:11 8:58 10:31 11:59 14:01 15:32 17:27 18:24 19:27
6803GE COM 2:09 1:06 1:39 0:59 1:18 1:47 1:33 1:28 2:02 1:31 1:55 0:57 1:03

21:27 22:30 25:39 28:14 29:27 29:41

0:40 1:03 3:09 2:35 1:13 0:14
43 Agnés COURTOIS OL 20 29:56 2:17 3:59 5:48 6:43 9:04 10:31 11:49 14:13 15:56 17:35 18:57 19:55 20:47
8807GE LO Sanchey 2:17 1:42 1:49 0:55 2:21 1:27 1:18 2:24 1:43 1:39 1:22 0:58 0:52

22:35 23:36 26:29 28:54 29:44 29:56

0:32 1:01 2:53 2:25 0:50 0:12
44 Nathalie BOUCHE OL 20 29:59 1:46 2:58 5:56 7:42 8:53 10:25 11:52 13:25 14:55 16:16 17:45 19:15 20:22
5116GE ASO Sillery 1:46 1:12 2:58 1:46 1:11 1:32 1:27 1:33 1:30 1:21 1:29 1:30 1:07

22:31 23:33 26:44 29:03 29:49 29:59

0:53 1:02 3:11 2:19 0:46 0:10
45 Evelyne THIEBAUT OL 20 32:23 4:39 5:53 7:36 8:38 11:12 12:52 14:16 15:57 17:46 19:04 20:25 21:16 22:22
5702GE CSAG METZ 4:39 1:14 1:43 1:02 2:34 1:40 1:24 1:41 1:49 1:18 1:21 0:51 1:06

24:15 25:14 28:34 30:58 32:07 32:23

0:37 0:59 3:20 2:24 1:09 0:16
46 53 Francoise CUNY oL 20 32:55 1:59 4:33 6:25 7:20 8:27 10:23 11:59 13:57 15:44 17:22 19:03 19:53 21:09
8807GE LO Sanchey 1:59 2:34 1:52 0:55 1:07 1:56 1:36 1:58 1:47 1:38 1:41 0:50 1:16

23:19 24:36 28:14 31:19 32:27 32:55

0:40 1:17 3:38 3:05 1:08 0:28
47 Gilles BAGUEREY  OL 20 33:03 2:57 4:01 6:33 7:51 9:18 10:59 12:55 14:47 16:54 18:25 20:18 21:47 22:52
6804GE COColmar 2:57 1:04 2:32 1:18 1:27 1:41 1:56 1:52 2:.07 1:31 1:53 1:29 1:05

24:56 26:04 29:16 31:52 32:48 33:03

0:43 1:08 3:12 2:36 0:56 0:15
48 28 LEA MARANZANA OL 18 36:19 2:14 3:01 5:45 6:43 8:25 10:32 12:19 13:26 15:47 17:30 19:38 21:54 23:20
Decouverte 2:14 0:47 2:44 0:58 1:42 2:07 1:47 1:07 2:21 1:43 2:08 2:16 1:26

26:05 27:08 31:29 34:15 36:08 36:19

0:34 1:03 4:21 2:46 1:53 0:11
49 42 Flore BIANCHI OL 20 36:21 2:19 3:38 6:19 7:26 9:43 11:55 13:53 15:20 17:17 19:42 22:23 23:39 25:30
Decouverte 2:19 1:19 2:41 1:07 2:17 2:12 1:58 1:27 1:57 2:25 2:41 1:16 1:51

28:02 29:21 32:40 35:18 36:06 36:21

0:42 1:19 3:19 2:38 0:48 0:15
50 62 Sabine CAMARA OL 18 40:52 2:00 3:33 5:28 6:46 8:31 10:12 11:59 19:05 20:38 22:25 26:05 27:35 28:49
Decouverte 2:00 1:33 1:55 1:18 1:45 1:41 1:47 7:06 1:33 1:47 3:40 1:30 1:14

31:10 32:28 37:09 39:45  40:33 40:52

0:48 1:18 4:41 2:36 0:48 0:19
51 41 Jeanne LITZLER OL 18 42:49 3:.01 4:57 9:00 9:50 10:55 12:27 14:34 18:54 20:56 23:23 25:26 26:38 28:16
Decouverte 3:01 1:56 4:03 0:50 1:05 1:32 2:07 4:20 2:02 2:27 2:03 1:12 1:38

33:54 35:04 38:25 41:44  42:34 42:49

0:41 1:10 3:21 3:19 0:50 0:15
52 Stéphanie DEVILLE OL 20 42:50 2:30 3:47 5:51 8:22 9:56 12:24 14:22 16:58 19:55 22:11 25:25 26:22 27:32
5702GE CSAG METZ 2:30 1:17 2:04 2:31 1:34 2:28 1:58 2:36 2:57 2:16 3:14 0:57 1:10

30:14  31:49 37:16 41:39  42:35 42:50

1:07 1:35 5:27 4:23 0:56 0:15
53 26 Fabrice ZUSSLIN OL 18 44:43 5:11 8:43 10:31 11:33 14:02 15:56 17:16 18:31 21:19 22:42 24:41 27:25 28:15
Decouverte 5:11 3:32 1:48 1:02 2:29 1:54 1:20 1:15 2:48 1:23 1:59 2:44 0:50

29:56 33:57 36:53 42:44  44:29 44:43

0:44 4:01 2:56 5:51 1:45 0:14
54 67 Aude FAIVRET OL 20 48:24 3:33 5:47 11:46 13:11 14:46 17:50 19:59 21:56 24:28 26:40 29:46 30:53 32:18
Decouverte 3:33 2:14 5:59 1:25 1:35 3:04 2:09 1:57 2:32 2:12 3:06 1:07 1:25

35:57 37:32 43:14 47:08 48:05 48:24

1:49 1:35 5:42 3:54 0:57 0:19
55 35 Pierre SUCHET OL 18 53:46 5:57 7:18 10:16 11:40 12:57 14:59 17:42 19:59 23:09 25:17 29:49 31:05 33:24
Decouverte 5:57 1:21 2:58 1:24 1:17 2:02 2:43 2:17 3:10 2:08 4:32 1:16 2:19

37:53 39:51 48:40 52:11 53:27 53:46

0:53 1:58 8:49 3:31 1:16 0:19
56 66 Christelle WACHEN OL 20 58:26 2:39 5:18 10:39 12:18 14:07 16:37 18:56 21:55 24:46 26:28 29:27 34:08 35:12
Decouverte 2:39 2:39 5:21 1:39 1:49 2:30 2:19 2:59 2:51 1:42 2:59 4:41 1:04

37:29 38:50 44:19 56:58 58:13 58:26

0:46 1:21 5:29 12:39 1:15 0:13
57 40 Elise JACQUAT OL 18 1:16:04 6:42 11:53 15:12 24:07 27:43 31:44 34:53 39:51 42:45 45:00 51:40 54:14 56:01
Decouverte 6:42 5:11 3:19 8:55 3:36 4:01 3:09 4:58 2:54 2:15 6:40 2:34 1:47

1:00:48 1:02:38 1:09:38 1:14:05 1:15:32 1:16:04

2:17 1:50 7:00 4:27 1:27 0:32
Thomas COURTOIS OL 20 1:29:08 1:29:53 1:31:17 1:32:01 1:32:54 1:34:06 1:35:10 1:36:16 1:37:44 1:38:49 1:39:51 1:40:27 1:41:13
8807GE LO Sanchey 1:29:08 0:45 1:24 0:44 0:53 1:12 1:04 1:06 1:28 1:05 1:02 0:36 0:46

1:42:46 1:43:35 1:46:03 1:47:55 1:48:26 1:48:35

0:28 0:49 2:28 1:52 0:31 0:09
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
orangel (72) 2,5km 19P (suite)
1(80) 2(81) 3(82) 4(83) 5(84) 6(85) 7(86) 8(87) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(91) 13(92)
15(98) 16(97) 17(94) 18(95) 19(96) Arr
68 Maryline UHLEN OL18 H.Délai - = - e e e e s s e e e e e
Decouverte
Pierre LATASTE OL 20 pm 1:11 1:59 4:02 4:47 5:46 6:57 - 8:44 10:23 11:24 12:46 13:34 14:21
6804GE COColmar 1:11 0:48 2:03 0:45 0:59 1:11 1:47 1:39 1:01 1:22 0:48 0:47
15:43 16:27 18:41 20:36 21:04 21:16
0:29 0:44 2:14 1:55 0:28 0:12
61 fatou CAMARA OL 18 pm 2:28 3:26 5:34 6:50 8:08 10:09 11:36 13:17 16:40 18:00 19:14 21:34 22:15
Decouverte 2:28 0:58 2:08 1:16 1:18 2:.01 1:27 1:41 3:23 1:20 1:14 2:20 0:41
25:33 26:50 33:25 3734 - 38:53
0:47 1:17 6:35 4:09 1:19
31 Gabriel HEINRICH OL 18 pm 2:39 5:05 10:13 11:41 13:39 16:17 18:23 21:42 24:44 27:58 30:05 - e
Decouverte 2:39 2:26 5:08 1:28 1:58 2:38 2:06 3:19 3:02 3:14 2:07
36:30 37:46 41:31 47:03  49:33 49:46 8:36
1:32 1:16 3:45 5:32 2:30 0:13 *84
32 Angele HEINRICH OL 18 pm 2:05 5:07 10:06 12.09 - 16:48 18:48 22:12 26:10 28:40 30143 - 32:24
Decouverte 2:05 3:02 4:59 2:03 4:39 2:00 3:24 3:58 2:30 2:03 1:41
36:21 38:02 40:54 46:52  49:17 49:46 8:27 19:45 31:26
1:17 1:41 2:52 5:58 2:25 0:29 *84 *105 *103
Antoine DAUCE OL 18 disq.  -- mmem e e e e e e e e e e e
6804GE COColmar
Pierre-Aimé GOETTM OL 20 bandon 1:01 1:40 2:54 3:31 4:15 5:21 6:21 7:28 8:37 9:43 10:53 12:11 -
6804GE COColmar 1:01 0:39 1:14 0:37 0:44 1:06 1:00 1:.07 1:09 1:06 1:10 1:18
-------------------- 18:41 19:01
6:30 0:20
36 Anatole SUCHET OL 18 bandon 10:15 13:24 15:52 17:24 18:39 25:29 27:17 58:30 1:01:20 1:04:50 == e -
Decouverte 10:15 3:09 2:28 1:32 1:15 6:50 1:48 31:13 2:50 3:30
————————————————————————— 1:27:54
23:04
Karine VAXELAIRE OL 20 abs
8809GE HVO
Justin RENAUD OL 18 abs
6806GE COBuhl.Flo
65 Jules CECCHETTI  OL 20 abs
Decouverte
Julien DAUCE OL 20 abs
6804GE COColmar
Mathieu LEMERCIE OL 20 abs
5407GE SO Lunevill
Christine VAGNER OL 20 abs
5702GE CSAG METZ
jaune (37) 1,8 km 13P
1(81) 2(87) 3(89) 4(92) 5(103) 6(97) 7(77) 8(84) 9(86) 10(106) 11(85) 12(95) 13(96)
1 Chloé KUENTZ Jaune 18:41 1:38 3:37 5:03 6:42 7:44 9:39 12:28 13:24 14:28 15:16 16:51 17:59 18:31
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 1:38 1:59 1:26 1:39 1:02 1:55 2:49 0:56 1:04 0:48 1:35 1:08 0:32
2 Lea BOISSONNET  Jaune 20:13 1:36 3:43 5:18 6:59 8:03 9:52 13:02 14:21 15:36 16:25 18:19 19:25 20:00
8809GE HVO 1:36 2:07 1:35 1:41 1:04 1:49 3:10 1:19 1:15 0:49 1:54 1:06 0:35
3 Léane DOTT Jaune 20:17 2:16 4:20 5:55 7:39 8:45 11:00 14:06 15:09 16:18 17:12 18:34 19:29 20:04
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 2:16 2:04 1:35 1:44 1:06 2:15 3:06 1:03 1:09 0:54 1:22 0:55 0:35
4 Yaé NICOLE DESMA Jaune 20:41 2:13 4:12 5:40 7:20 8:18 10:11 13:32 14:35 15:50 16:42 19:02 19:55 20:32
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 2:13 1:59 1:28 1:40 0:58 1:53 3:21 1:03 1:15 0:52 2:20 0:53 0:37
5 Tom BOISSONNET  Jaune 21:49 2:15 4:33 6:18 8:18 9:21 11:30 15:01 16:10 17:22 18:19 19:56 20:52 21:37
8809GE HVO 2:15 2:18 1:45 2:00 1:03 2:09 3:31 1:09 1:12 0:57 1:37 0:56 0:45
6 Juliette KUENTZ Jaune 22:16 1:56 4:03 5:42 7:32 8:39 10:59 14:32 15:34 17:16 18:34 20:15 21:22 22:02
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 1:56 2:07 1:39 1:50 1:07 2:20 3:33 1:02 1:42 1:18 1:41 1:07 0:40
7 Aurélie HARNIST Jaune 22:52 2:00 3:45 5:01 7:59 8:59 11:11 14:32 17:27 18:30 19:18 20:37 21:34 22:40
6803GE COM 2:00 1:45 1:16 2:58 1:00 2:12 3:21 2:55 1:03 0:48 1:19 0:57 1:06
8 Marion HARNIST Jaune 22:59 2:41 4:44 6:25 8:17 9:37 12:13 16:21 17:29 18:52 19:47 21:11 22:08 22:49
6803GE COM 2:41 2:03 1:41 1:52 1:20 2:36 4:08 1:08 1:23 0:55 1:24 0:57 0:41
9 Maxence RISBEC Jaune 25:16 3:31 5:38 7:29 9:35 10:50 13:17 17:31 18:41 20:15 21:29 23:15 24:21 25:01
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 3:31 2:07 1:51 2:06 1:15 2:27 4:14 1:10 1:34 1:14 1:46 1:06 0:40
25:05
*96
10 Titouan FORGEARD Jaune 25:17 5:48 8:44 10:07 11:35 12:31 14:39 19:26 20:19 21:23 22:23 23:35 24:18 25:07
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 5:48 2:56 1:23 1:28 0:56 2:08 4:47 0:53 1:04 1:00 1:12 0:43 0:49
11 Victor COSTE Jaune 26:35 3:11 6:02 9:01 11:02 11:58 14:18 18:17 19:44 21:15 22:16 23:58 25:12 26:23
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 3:11 2:51 2:59 2:01 0:56 2:20 3:59 1:27 1:31 1:01 1:42 1:14 1:11
12 Mélanie DALIBARD Jaune 28:41 2:09 4:06 5:31 7:16 8:18 10:24 17:57 19:11 24:07 25:05 26:35 27:47 28:31
6804GE COColmar 2:09 1:57 1:25 1:45 1:02 2:06 7:33 1:14 4:56 0:58 1:30 1:12 0:44
13 Lysa FRANCOIS Jaune 29:08 1:58 4:17 6:06 8:13 9:22 11:36 15:00 16:29 18:03 19:08 27:01 28:07 28:57
6803GE COM 1:58 2:19 1:49 2:07 1:09 2:14 3:24 1:29 1:34 1:05 7:53 1:06 0:50
14 Laurence DESMAU  Jaune 29:22 3:39 6:33 9:16 12:49 13:49 15:53 19:49 20:54 23:52 25:29 27:03 28:23 29:09
6806GE COBuhl.Flo 3:39 2:54 2:43 3:33 1:00 2:04 3:56 1:05 2:58 1:37 1:34 1:20 0:46
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
jaune (37) 1,8 km 13P (suite)
1(81) 2(87) 3(89) 4(92) 5(103) 6(97) 7(77) 8(84) 9(86) 10(106) 11(85) 12(95) 13(96)
